P14000068372

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	; #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		





200262237662

08/11/14--01047--003 **78.75

2014 AUG || PH 2: 15



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: IVIAI	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	

	Name (Printed or typed)
60	20 NW 4th Place Suite G
	Address
Ga	ainesville, FL 32606
	City, State & Zip
35	2-332-9348
	Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

FILED

2014 AUG 11 PH 2: 15

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ALL 4HASSEF ESTATE

The name of the corpora		Corp	THASSEE, FLORIDA		
	Principal street address Place Suite G		Mailing address, if different is:		
Gainesville, F					
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which	POSE the corporation is organized is:	on Food B	ar		
		·			
ARTICLE IV SH. The number of shares of					
	_{e:} Aaron Palmer	Name and Titi	_{e:} Amanda Palmer		
Address	6020 NW 4th Place	Address:	6020 NW 4th Place		
	Suite G		Suite G		
	Gainesville, FL. 32606	-	Gainesville, FL. 32606		
Name and Title	bi <u></u>	Name and Titl	e:		
Address		Address:			
Name and Title	e:	Name and Titl	le:		

Address:

Address

Name and	l Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) or	.Fth a manistana da annet in c	
ine <u>name and Fi</u>			
Name:	Aaron Palmer		
Address:	6020 NW 4th Place 5	cite 6	
	Gainesville, FL 32606	_	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Aaron Palmer	_	
Address:	6020 NW 4th Place 50	ite G	
	Gainesville, PL. 3260	€	
	ed as registered agent to accept service of proces m familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
			5/2/2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		8/7/2014 Date
	iment and affirm that the facts stated herein are epartment of State constitutes a third degree felor		
	M-		81712014
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date